COPPA FAMIGLIA 2024

18 Buche Louisiana Stbl, Cat. Unica
Domenica 1 Settembre 2024

CATEGORIA UNICA

1° Coppia Lordo

1° Coppia Netto

2° Coppia Netto

3° Coppia Netto

1° Coppia Amici

TOSCANELLI ORLANDO JR
PERACCINI SERENA

VENTOLINI NORBERTO
DI PIETRO ROSELLA

CARELLI EMILIO
GENGA DONATELLA

DURANTI ANDREA
SILANI SABINA

GRAVANAGO STEFANO
CIOCCHETTI ANTONIO

33L

43

41

41

47




